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Elezione: Sindaco 2014

Elezioni 2014

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
COLETTA

2
RAMELLA GAL

3
BUSCAGLIA

4
CAVICCHIOLI

5
APICELLA

6
GENTILE

7
SANGALLI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 962 633 65,80 8 1,31 54 8,85 53 8,69 213 34,92 13 2,13 255 41,80 14 2,30 610 96,37 23 3,63 

   2 943 627 66,49 11 1,82 50 8,29 86 14,26 185 30,68 18 2,99 232 38,47 21 3,48 603 96,17 24 3,83 

   3 897 599 66,78 1 0,17 44 7,53 65 11,13 216 36,99 13 2,23 229 39,21 16 2,74 584 97,50 15 2,50 

   4 860 615 71,51 11 1,84 56 9,35 44 7,35 203 33,89 14 2,34 254 42,40 17 2,84 599 97,40 16 2,60 

   5 831 548 65,94 7 1,32 39 7,34 54 10,17 201 37,85 13 2,45 201 37,85 16 3,01 531 96,90 17 3,10 

   6 0 26 0,00 1 4,17 3 12,50 0 0,00 8 33,33 0 0,00 11 45,83 1 4,17 24 92,31 2 7,69 

   7 907 613 67,59 4 0,69 38 6,56 102 17,62 188 32,47 15 2,59 207 35,75 25 4,32 579 94,45 34 5,55 

   8 984 669 67,99 10 1,56 61 9,55 78 12,21 205 32,08 16 2,50 231 36,15 38 5,95 639 95,52 30 4,48 

   9 1.040 679 65,29 4 0,60 37 5,57 53 7,98 228 34,34 15 2,26 298 44,88 29 4,37 664 97,79 15 2,21 

  10 816 510 62,50 11 2,26 19 3,90 76 15,61 184 37,78 13 2,67 167 34,29 17 3,49 487 95,49 23 4,51 

  11 665 423 63,61 3 0,76 15 3,80 42 10,63 170 43,04 20 5,06 127 32,15 18 4,56 395 93,38 28 6,62 

  12 844 555 65,76 8 1,50 32 5,99 77 14,42 196 36,70 24 4,49 182 34,08 15 2,81 534 96,22 21 3,78 

  13 911 609 66,85 5 0,85 54 9,17 49 8,32 228 38,71 11 1,87 221 37,52 21 3,57 589 96,72 20 3,28 

  14 757 547 72,26 0 0,00 18 3,47 57 11,00 198 38,22 25 4,83 204 39,38 16 3,09 518 94,70 29 5,30 

  15 920 613 66,63 7 1,20 33 5,68 60 10,33 223 38,38 22 3,79 222 38,21 14 2,41 581 94,78 32 5,22 

  16 809 554 68,48 4 0,75 6 1,13 57 10,69 213 39,96 24 4,50 172 32,27 57 10,69 533 96,21 21 3,79 

  17 855 606 70,88 15 2,60 9 1,56 72 12,50 221 38,37 25 4,34 207 35,94 27 4,69 576 95,05 30 4,95 

  18 898 603 67,15 8 1,40 14 2,45 63 11,03 235 41,16 18 3,15 201 35,20 32 5,60 571 94,69 32 5,31 

  19 830 577 69,52 4 0,71 18 3,21 80 14,26 196 34,94 26 4,63 204 36,36 33 5,88 561 97,23 16 2,77 

  20 840 535 63,69 14 2,73 34 6,64 41 8,01 231 45,12 14 2,73 157 30,66 21 4,10 512 95,70 23 4,30 

  21 849 591 69,61 4 0,70 38 6,67 48 8,42 196 34,39 39 6,84 217 38,07 28 4,91 570 96,45 21 3,55 

  22 769 555 72,17 5 0,95 22 4,16 57 10,78 172 32,51 57 10,78 191 36,11 25 4,73 529 95,32 26 4,68 

  23 748 517 69,12 4 0,81 19 3,87 57 11,61 174 35,44 36 7,33 173 35,23 28 5,70 491 94,97 26 5,03 

  24 536 350 65,30 7 2,09 23 6,87 40 11,94 111 33,13 27 8,06 111 33,13 16 4,78 335 95,71 15 4,29 

  25 531 368 69,30 2 0,56 8 2,26 43 12,15 141 39,83 22 6,21 124 35,03 14 3,95 354 96,20 14 3,80 

  26 817 548 67,07 4 0,76 25 4,73 72 13,61 214 40,45 30 5,67 167 31,57 17 3,21 529 96,53 19 3,47 

  27 729 517 70,92 2 0,40 23 4,64 70 14,11 171 34,48 30 6,05 186 37,50 14 2,82 496 95,94 21 4,06 

  28 764 510 66,75 1 0,20 44 8,92 49 9,94 188 38,13 33 6,69 167 33,87 11 2,23 493 96,67 17 3,33 

  29 630 454 72,06 7 1,58 27 6,08 35 7,88 141 31,76 30 6,76 185 41,67 19 4,28 444 97,80 10 2,20 

  30 1.311 413 31,50 4 1,01 29 7,34 27 6,84 149 37,72 12 3,04 159 40,25 15 3,80 395 95,64 18 4,36 
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Voti per Sezione

1
COLETTA

2
RAMELLA GAL

3
BUSCAGLIA

4
CAVICCHIOLI

5
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7
SANGALLI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 843 569 67,50 3 0,55 29 5,28 59 10,75 211 38,43 25 4,55 195 35,52 27 4,92 549 96,49 20 3,51 

  32 1.176 774 65,82 3 0,40 50 6,61 97 12,81 303 40,03 15 1,98 249 32,89 40 5,28 757 97,80 17 2,20 

  33 399 257 64,41 2 0,83 11 4,58 34 14,17 76 31,67 3 1,25 104 43,33 10 4,17 240 93,39 17 6,61 

  34 440 319 72,50 3 0,96 46 14,74 25 8,01 107 34,29 13 4,17 110 35,26 8 2,56 312 97,81 7 2,19 

  35 690 485 70,29 4 0,85 83 17,70 55 11,73 133 28,36 8 1,71 177 37,74 9 1,92 469 96,70 16 3,30 

  36 718 502 69,92 0 0,00 90 18,71 47 9,77 107 22,25 9 1,87 218 45,32 10 2,08 481 95,82 21 4,18 

  37 761 549 72,14 6 1,12 42 7,85 54 10,09 202 37,76 16 2,99 203 37,94 12 2,24 535 97,45 14 2,55 

  38 762 505 66,27 11 2,30 31 6,49 45 9,41 206 43,10 11 2,30 166 34,73 8 1,67 478 94,65 27 5,35 

  39 479 303 63,26 1 0,35 8 2,77 67 23,18 110 38,06 7 2,42 95 32,87 1 0,35 289 95,38 14 4,62 

  40 485 313 64,54 4 1,33 12 3,99 32 10,63 115 38,21 3 1,00 132 43,85 3 1,00 301 96,17 12 3,83 

  41 1.020 672 65,88 7 1,11 35 5,56 96 15,24 227 36,03 32 5,08 192 30,48 41 6,51 630 93,75 42 6,25 

  42 951 602 63,30 4 0,70 43 7,54 77 13,51 206 36,14 23 4,04 182 31,93 35 6,14 570 94,68 32 5,32 

  43 846 597 70,57 3 0,53 19 3,35 79 13,93 251 44,27 30 5,29 168 29,63 17 3,00 567 94,97 30 5,03 

  44 1.157 701 60,59 5 0,78 22 3,42 107 16,61 222 34,47 34 5,28 210 32,61 44 6,83 644 91,87 57 8,13 

  45 1.111 719 64,72 5 0,73 52 7,59 81 11,82 224 32,70 17 2,48 258 37,66 48 7,01 685 95,27 34 4,73 

  46 839 496 59,12 3 0,65 31 6,75 69 15,03 200 43,57 21 4,58 120 26,14 15 3,27 459 92,54 37 7,46 

  47 941 625 66,42 9 1,52 29 4,88 74 12,46 244 41,08 23 3,87 193 32,49 22 3,70 594 95,04 32 5,12 

Totali 37.871 24.952 65,89 249 1,04 1.525 6,38 2.805 11,74 8.743 36,60 945 3,96 8.634 36,15 985 4,12 23.886 95,73 1.067 4,28 
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   1 962 633 65,80 610 96,37 23 3,63 7 1,11 16 2,53 0 0,00 

   2 943 627 66,49 603 96,17 24 3,83 11 1,75 13 2,07 0 0,00 

   3 897 599 66,78 584 97,50 15 2,50 1 0,17 14 2,34 0 0,00 

   4 860 615 71,51 599 97,40 16 2,60 9 1,46 7 1,14 0 0,00 

   5 831 548 65,94 531 96,90 17 3,10 10 1,82 7 1,28 0 0,00 

   6 0 26 0,00 24 92,31 2 7,69 1 3,85 1 3,85 0 0,00 

   7 907 613 67,59 579 94,45 34 5,55 10 1,63 23 3,75 1 0,16 

   8 984 669 67,99 639 95,52 30 4,48 11 1,64 19 2,84 0 0,00 

   9 1.040 679 65,29 664 97,79 15 2,21 6 0,88 9 1,33 0 0,00 

  10 816 510 62,50 487 95,49 23 4,51 14 2,75 9 1,76 0 0,00 

  11 665 423 63,61 395 93,38 28 6,62 5 1,18 23 5,44 0 0,00 

  12 844 555 65,76 534 96,22 21 3,78 6 1,08 15 2,70 0 0,00 

  13 911 609 66,85 589 96,72 20 3,28 8 1,31 12 1,97 0 0,00 

  14 757 547 72,26 518 94,70 29 5,30 15 2,74 12 2,19 2 0,37 

  15 920 613 66,63 581 94,78 32 5,22 12 1,96 20 3,26 0 0,00 

  16 809 554 68,48 533 96,21 21 3,79 7 1,26 14 2,53 0 0,00 

  17 855 606 70,88 576 95,05 30 4,95 13 2,15 17 2,81 0 0,00 

  18 898 603 67,15 571 94,69 32 5,31 5 0,83 27 4,48 0 0,00 

  19 830 577 69,52 561 97,23 16 2,77 7 1,21 9 1,56 0 0,00 

  20 840 535 63,69 512 95,70 23 4,30 9 1,68 14 2,62 0 0,00 

  21 849 591 69,61 570 96,45 21 3,55 8 1,35 13 2,20 0 0,00 

  22 769 555 72,17 529 95,32 26 4,68 11 1,98 15 2,70 0 0,00 

  23 748 517 69,12 491 94,97 26 5,03 8 1,55 18 3,48 0 0,00 

  24 536 350 65,30 335 95,71 15 4,29 3 0,86 12 3,43 0 0,00 

  25 531 368 69,30 354 96,20 14 3,80 4 1,09 10 2,72 0 0,00 

  26 817 548 67,07 529 96,53 19 3,47 7 1,28 12 2,19 0 0,00 

  27 729 517 70,92 496 95,94 21 4,06 9 1,74 12 2,32 0 0,00 

  28 764 510 66,75 493 96,67 17 3,33 4 0,78 13 2,55 0 0,00 

  29 630 454 72,06 444 97,80 10 2,20 5 1,10 5 1,10 0 0,00 

  30 1.311 413 31,50 395 95,64 18 4,36 8 1,94 10 2,42 0 0,00 
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V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 843 569 67,50 549 96,49 20 3,51 3 0,53 17 2,99 0 0,00 

  32 1.176 774 65,82 757 97,80 17 2,20 5 0,65 12 1,55 0 0,00 

  33 399 257 64,41 240 93,39 17 6,61 6 2,33 11 4,28 0 0,00 

  34 440 319 72,50 312 97,81 7 2,19 2 0,63 5 1,57 0 0,00 

  35 690 485 70,29 469 96,70 16 3,30 5 1,03 11 2,27 0 0,00 

  36 718 502 69,92 481 95,82 21 4,18 8 1,59 13 2,59 0 0,00 

  37 761 549 72,14 535 97,45 14 2,55 5 0,91 9 1,64 0 0,00 

  38 762 505 66,27 478 94,65 27 5,35 9 1,78 18 3,56 0 0,00 

  39 479 303 63,26 289 95,38 14 4,62 3 0,99 11 3,63 0 0,00 

  40 485 313 64,54 301 96,17 12 3,83 5 1,60 7 2,24 0 0,00 

  41 1.020 672 65,88 630 93,75 42 6,25 10 1,49 32 4,76 0 0,00 

  42 951 602 63,30 570 94,68 32 5,32 9 1,50 23 3,82 0 0,00 

  43 846 597 70,57 567 94,97 30 5,03 11 1,84 19 3,18 0 0,00 

  44 1.157 701 60,59 644 91,87 57 8,13 20 2,85 37 5,28 0 0,00 

  45 1.111 719 64,72 685 95,27 34 4,73 10 1,39 24 3,34 0 0,00 

  46 839 496 59,12 459 92,54 37 7,46 7 1,41 30 6,05 0 0,00 

  47 941 625 66,42 594 95,04 32 5,12 15 2,40 17 2,72 0 0,00 

Totali 37.871 24.952 65,89 23.886 95,73 1.067 4,28 367 1,47 697 2,79 3 0,01 
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